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Cod: 1943

Thermoelectric mini bar with glass door with intelligent control system 40
litres

Description

Thermoelectric mini-bar with glass door with intelligent control system 40 |. On/Off light function.
Three selectable internal temperature levels for optimum cooling. Automatic minibar switch-off
with door open for more than 15 minutes. Electronic thermostat. Adjustable interior temperature.
Transparent shelf. Automatic defrosting. 2 transparent, adjustable shelves. Low consumption LED

interior light. Reversible door.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 441x432x566 mm



Technical data

Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Voltaggio

Volume cella

G

295 Kw/anno
50/60 Hz
15.5 kg

0.05 kW
230V

40 Lt
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