

Cod: 1943

Thermoelectric mini bar with glass door with intelligent control system 40 litres



## Description

Thermoelectric mini-bar with glass door with intelligent control system 40 I. On/Off light function. Three selectable internal temperature levels for optimum cooling. Automatic minibar switch-off with door open for more than 15 minutes. Electronic thermostat. Adjustable interior temperature. Transparent shelf. Automatic defrosting. 2 transparent, adjustable shelves. Low consumption LED interior light. Reversible door.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	441x432x566 mm
--------------------	----------------

## **Technical data**

Classe energetica	G
Consumo elettrico	295 Kw/anno
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Peso	15.5 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.05 kW
Voltaggio	230 V
Volume cella	40 Lt